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FEATURES:

1) HIGH IMPACT PVC CONSTRUCTION

2) FINISH: YELLOW

3) INCLUDED:

ROUND STEEL BASE WITH GROUND PEG

4) ASSEMBLIED WEIGHT: 7 LBS. PER SET

SINGLE FLAG POLE WEIGHT: 1.8 LBS.
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CORNER POLE
MATERIAL - HIGH IMPACT PVC

GROUND PEG
MATERIAL - ZINC PLATED STEEL
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MATERIAL DETAILS

5.750 in

0.109 in

7.359 in

3 in

1.050 in

0.060 in Wall

FLAG
NYLON ORANGE/YELLOW
CHECKERED

CORNER POLE
HIGH IMPACT PVC

YELLOW

GROUND PEG
ZINC PLATED STEEL
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DescriptionQtyPart #

6B1204-1 WORLD CUP CORNER FLAG4UZ845

UZ845
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